You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
QIS4506001 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
QIS4506001 Details PDF
QIS4506001
Manufacturer Part Number: QIS4506001
Manufacturer/Brand: Powerex, Inc.
Part of Description: IGBT MOD SINGLE 4500V 60A
Datasheets: QIS4506001.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number QIS4506001
Manufacturer Powerex, Inc.
Description IGBT MOD SINGLE 4500V 60A
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max -
Configuration Single
Package / Case Module
Supplier Device Package Module
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 60A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 4500V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type -
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 3.9V @ 15V, 67A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 9nF @ 10V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
QIS4506002
Powerex, Inc.
IGBT MOD SINGLE 4500V 60A
FS100R12KT4BOSA1
International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
IGBT MODULE VCES 600V 100A
VS-100MT060WDF
Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
IGBT 600V 121A 462W MTP
QID1210006
Powerex, Inc.
MOD IGBT 1200V 100A SPLIT
SI/SIC
APTGT50H60T1G
Microsemi
IGBT MOD TRENCH FULL BRIDGE
SP1
QISB-A41-0-EP
SANYO
SANYO BGA49
IRG7U50HF12A
International Rectifier (Infineon
Technologies)
MOD IGBT 1200V 50A POWIR 34
CM100TF-28H
Powerex, Inc.
IGBT MOD 6PAC 1400V 100A H
SER
1MBI400L060 6MBI300V-120-50 AB-1.8432MHZ-B2 ACE2305BM+H ADC122S706CIMTX/NOP
AP1701EWA AP78L05VL-A BAT64E6327 BC847AWT1 BD6752AKV
C1608X8R1E154K080AB CL02A104MQ2NNNE CL10C471JB81PNC CY285060C DG212BDY-T1-E3
DMC4040SSD-13-F DS1859B-050+TR DS90C383AMTDX/NOPB FAN301ULMY FDZ5047N
HI1005-1C27NJ IDT74FCT257CTQ IHLP5050EZER4R7M01 IRU3037CSPBF IS43R16160B-6TL
LM25037MTX/NOPB LM3670MFX-1.8 LM5070MTCX-80/NOPB MAX539BESA MAX6803US31D3+T
MCH6651-TL-E MEM2012W121R MIC6383-33BU MP1415DSE-C100-LF-Z MT5-2415W
NDS9435A-NL NTSA0502GZ113 PCA9535PWR SB360-E3/54 SI3433BDV-T1-GE3
SKDL100-16 SKIIP25AC126V1 SKT24/08D SPX1587U-L-3-3 SR10200CT
TBZ363C5V5-7-F TD285N18KOF UPG138GV VI-AWW-CU/F2 XRT86VL34IB-F